18

Championships 2013

Taipei City (TPE)

Recurve Men Team

29 Oct - 02 Nov 2013

18th Asian Archery Championships 2013

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

KOR - Korea

JPN - Japan

TPE - Chinese Taipei

MAS - Malaysia

KAZ - Kazakhstan

IND - India

MGL - Mongolia

THA - Thailand

BAN - Bangladesh

HKG - Hong Kong, China

INA - Indonesia

IRQ - Irag

QAT - Qatar
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1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C
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5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

7A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

KU Bonchan
JIN Jae Wang
JUNG Sung Won

FURUKAWA Takaharu
TABATA Shungo
OTA Shohei

KUO Cheng-Wei
CHANG Wei-Hsiang
CHU Shu-Yu

MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
BAKRI Atiq Bazil
KAMARUDDIN Haziq

GANKIN Denis
SAIDIYEV Oibek
GANKIN Artyom

TALUKDAR Jayanta
RAI Tarundeep
KAPIL .

JANTSAN Gantugs
DOLGORSUREN Baasanjav
GOMBODORJ Gan Erdene

THEPNA Denchai
THAMWONG Witthaya
DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit

SHANA Md. Ruman
MILON Md Emdadul Haque
HUDA Muhammed Durul

LEE Kar Wai Calvin
CHAN Chun Shing
SO Chun Fai

EGA AGATHA Riau
EDWAR Alek
PRASETYO Johan

JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood
MAHMMOOD Ahmed
SALMAN Ali Muhi

AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim
ABDORRABOH Farhan
SALEM Ali Ahmed
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/01
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102
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.Bye.

_Bye_
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